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
3 BR, 2 BA

Call Bibi 304-654-0090

(152677) $92,000
3 BR, 1.5 BA

Call Aly 304-617-6635

WG Bunch
Assoc. Broker
 304.638.7438
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831 Fourth Avenue, Suite 100, 
Huntington, WV

Shane Radcliff, 
Principal Broker

Richelle Eddy Walters

304-617-7851
richieeddywalters@gmail.com

Licensed in Ohio & WV

20 Briarcliff Dr., Huntington

This spacious home offers a huge living room with lots of natural light and 
overlooks a wooded area. There are 3 BR on main floor and 1 BR with a 
private BA on the 2nd floor (could be a game room as it is 22x21). Other 
features include a big center island kitchen, owners suite, green house, 
screened porch & 2 car garage w/walk-in storage room on 2nd floor. Just 
10 minutes from Marathon, VA Hospital & Huntington. #152416 $320,000

New Price!
www.marywalkersells4u.com

Mary
304.634.5299

Associate WV Broker, 
Ohio Broker

ABR, GRI, CRS
Walker

831 Fourth Avenue, Suite 100, 
Huntington, WV

Shane Radcliff, 
Principal Broker

304.523.2225

So much to offer! Awesome property w/carpeted garage, det garage, workshop, pri-
vacy on back deck & gazebo. Better than new. Nothing spared in this home. Formals 
& lg eat-in kitchen w/Hickory cabinetry. Beautiful main BR suite. Must see!

#152973

$298,500

Once In A Lifetime Opportunity on SR 60 near Mall. Log home 4 BR, 2 BA w/det. 
garage, large porch & private back yard. Two homes & lg bldg w/office space & 
vault, concrete floor. Was a music store in past. High visibility rental house could be 
business front on SR 60.

#153180

2 Homes &  Bldgs for $325,000

831 Fourth Avenue, Suite 100, 
Huntington, WV

Shane Radcliff, 
Principal Broker

104 Woodland Dr.

$225,000

304.730.4148
Michelle Spreacker

michelle.spreacker@realty-ex.com
www.mspreacker.realty-ex.com

When You’re Ready to 
   Buy or Sell....
Just Remember to 
   Call Michelle!!!
5730 Shawnee Dr.

$109,900

2828 4th Ave.

$29,900

1316 Jackson Ave.

New Listing

645 Rolling Hills Dr.

$339,000

New Updates

$50,000

New  Price



3568 Teays Valley Road, Suite 200
Hurricane, WV 25526
808 Oakwood Road
Charleston, WV 25314 304-757-0889

Jan Hoover
Broker/Owner
304610-0572

Peggy A.
Mynes

304634-5566

Cristie
Bryant

304561-8857

Valerie
Leggett

304638-4047

Amy
Jarvis

304417-4583

Stephanie
Cavender

304634-8371

Christopher
Hoover

304550-5829

Heather
Conner

304590-1176

Adorable 3 BR, 1 BA brick home on 2 Acres! 
Well kept w/HW’s & fresh paint throughout. 
conveniently located between Huntington & 
Charleston. Home Warranty Included. Don’t 
Miss It! #152161 Christie Bryant 561-8857

$149,900

Culloden

LEVEL 3.39+/- ACRES. Great river view w/
access to river. Not in flood zone. Could be 
several house seats. City water & sewer 
available. 3 BR home offering lg kitchen, 
newer heat pump, new windows. 2 outbldgs 
& carport. #152204 Amy Jarvis 417-4583

$130,000

Ona

All brick 4 BR, 2 BA home on amazing 
lot featuring glistening HW floors, 
new roof, above-ground pool, fenced 
yard & 1 yr home warranty. #152349 
Stephanie Cavender 634-8371

$149,900

Milton

Well kept farm house on 8.55 Acres! 
Featuring first floor master w/full bath, 
2 outbldgs connected to home by 
breezeway. Cellar & beautiful lawn. 
#152676 Heather Conner 590-1176

$74,900

Barboursville

ATTENTION INVESTORS! Don’t miss this 
2 BR, 1 BA home with updated flooring! 
#152126 Christopher Hoover 550-5829

$39,900

West End

Reduced

Grand 4 BR home offers 3,494 sq.ft. of newly reno-
vated, top quality custom architectural designs such 
as alcoves, mahogany arched doors, wide plank HW 
floors, custom window treatments, 2 gas frpl, 3 updat-
ed BA + 2 powder rooms. MBA has marble shower, 
vintage vanity w/granite tops & high grade tile. Kitchen 
w/SS appliances, granite counter tops & custom walk-
in pantry. #150397 Peggy Mynes 304-634-5566

$435,000

Southside

One price for 2 building lots just 
off wilson Road. 200x200 level lot. 
#152840 Call Amy Jarvis 417-4583

$55,000

Barboursville
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
• Are you a good negotiator?
• Are you willing to make yourself available 
at all hours during the day to show your 
home?

Why trust the sale of anything as valuable 
as your home to anyone but a professional? 
Consult a REALTOR.

TM



Larry May
Branch Manager
NMLS# 525341
4341 US Route 60 - Ste. 177
Huntington, WV 25705
Larry.May@caliberhomeloans.com
304.733.2400

Built on the Strength & Stability of our Experience, Innovation & Culture
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5964 Rt. 60, Barboursville, WV

Serving  
WV & Ohio

304 736-0211
Currently
Acquiring

Agents

Call Gina 
Vickers

Email: metroprop1@comcast.net

* MMDP Metro Million 
Dollar Producer

Mary M. McCaw  
ABR, GRI MMDP* 
304-633-5161

Donna K. Newell
GRI

304-654-0512

Teresa H. 
Dunford 

740-886-8190

Steve Hensley
304-412-9179

Located Next To The Pink Elephant

Gina M. 
Vickers 

WV & OH  Broker
304-360-1112

CALL DONNA NEWELL
304-654-0512

Randall 
Vickers

304-751-0900

FEATURE PROPERTY

Charlotte
Hall

304-544-4526

www.metropropertieswv.com
This Space 
Reserved 
For You. 

Call Gina 
Vickers

Shane
Ashton

304-539-1362

Check 
These Out

ADDITIONAL 
PROPERTIES

Rt. 2 Box 194 - 88+ Acres  
   #152335

8 Front St., Proctorville (Land)   
   $12,000 #134288

2798 Co. Rd. 15 (Auction)   
   #151912

840 26th St. $10,000 #153208

PROCTORVILLE Country Setting. Move-
in Ready! Rome area home offers LR, lg 
eat-in kitchen, den & 3 BR, 2 BA & 2 car 
garage. $98,500

#151990

E. PEA RIDGE Unique Log Home w/4 
BR, 2 BA, Living room, Dining room w/
built-ins & kitchen Plus Huge Sunken 
Gathering room. Wood floors. $169,000

#152143

HUNTINGTON .89 Acre Secluded 
Setting! Home offers 3 BR, 1 BA, updated 
kitchen w/SS appliances, tiled den 
w/beamed ceiling & gas frpl. 
$108,000

ONA RETREAT!! .9 Acre. Secluded 3 BR, 
2 BA home. LR, kitchen w/SS appliances & 
DR. Built-in garage. 6 Acres Negt. $145,000

#152819

CHESAPEAKE RIVER VIEW 3 BR, 2 
BA, lg open LR & dining area, Kitchen & 
2 car gar. $147,900

#152798

S. POINT .85 Acre w/River View 3 BR, 
3 BA, eat-in kitchen w/new appliances, 3 
car det garage $220,000

#152685

SPRING VALLEY Newly Remodeled! LR w/WB frpl, 
some HW floors, New SS appliances.  Baths Updated. 
2 car garage. New roof, windows & HW tank. $129,950

#152581 New
Price

B’VILLE OP. Offices. Easy access, Great 
location. Apx. 7,000 sq.ft., 1 Acre level lot. 
Kitchen facilities. 1 full BA, 3 half BA. $99,900

#134705 Commercial New
Price

CHESAPEAKE 2 BA brick home sectioned 
into separate living quarters. 1 BR, LR, 
Kitchen & BA in each. $44,900

#152724

PROCTORVILLE 4 BR, 2 BA rancher on 
.38 acre level lot w/IG pool. Formal LR, 
open FR, kitchen, circular drive. $129,900

#153226 New
Listing

SOUTH POINT Mid-entry w/over 1,500 
sq.ft. Offers 3 BR, 3 BA, att garage & 
Family room. On 1.08 Acres. $59,900

#152225



304.690.1236

5869 Davis Creek, Barboursville, WV
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

BestWVRealEstate@gmail.com
www.BestWestVirginiaRealEstate.com

www.BestOhioRealEstate.com

Realtor of 
the Year 2015 
Huntington 

Board of 
Realtors

COVER HOME
Licensed in WV & OHYour Resource For Real Estate

Spacious 3 BR, 2.5 BA Home In The Heart Of The Village Of Barboursville. 
Beautiful Stone Fireplace, Wood Floors, Beamed Ceilings, Updated Baths & 
A Private Back Yard. Call Today For Your Personal Tour. #152971 $225,000

Begin Your New Year 
In A New Home. 

Call Lorre Today!

Homes & Land Real Estate
6007 Rt. 60E, Suite 240, River Place Plaza, 

Barboursville, WV 25504
Patrick Lucas, WV, OH Broker

Jacki Frazier
304638-7687
jacki9180@gmail.com

203 Alydar Ct., Milton 
$279,900

Charming 4 BR, 2.5 BA home 
on level lot in Saddlebrooke 
Subd! This home features 
an updated kitchen w/granite 
counter tops, tile back splash 
& stainless appliances, stone 
gas log frpl & HW floors. 
20’x12’ vinyl storage bldg 
included. 1 yr Home Warranty.

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 25

Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished 
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

SE Hills $165,000 #153049
3 BR / 1.5 BA 
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ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com
Josh O’Dell, Assistant

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON

Home Sweet Home! Much Larger Than It Appears 
& Offering 3 BR, 2 BA, & Huge Bsmt Area. Recent 
Updates Include Various Rooms Freshly Painted Plus 
New Tile At Entry, In Kitchen, In Upstairs BA & Back 
Splash. Updated Gas Furnace & AC Unit. 12 Month 
First American Home Warranty. Spacious GR & Huge 
Laundry Room Area. Reduced To $138,499 #152644

Green Valley Heights Gem! Spacious Bi-level Home 
Only About 8 Yrs Young! This Inviting Home Has A 
Lot To Offer Including An Appliance-filled Kitchen w/
Breakfast Area, Formal DR, Expansive GR w/Gas Log 
Frpl, Owner’s Suite w/BA & Walk-in Closet, & Various 
Other Features. 12 Month First American Home 
Warranty. Price Reduced To $224,900 #152649

East Pea Ridge Gem! Spacious 4 BR, 2.5 BA 
Home Offering An Inviting Wrap-around Porch, 2 
Story Entry Foyer, Expansive GR w/Woodburning 
Frpl, Appliance-filled Kitchen w/Island, Formal LR & 
DR, Awesome Owner’s Suite w/Jet Tub & Separate 
Shower In Its BA, Private Back Yard & 12 Month 
First American Home Warranty. #151765

East Pea Ridge Area! Opportunity Awaits You! 
Build Your Dream Home On This Apx. 2,568 
Acre Lot In B’ville Area At Hazel Jay Estates. 
Live Minutes From I-64, Mall & Restaurants. 
Public Water & Sewer Available. Call For More 
Details On This Awesome Opportunity! #152634

Price
Reduced! Acreage!

Price
Reduced!

Spacious!

Libby Adkins, ABR, GRI, SRMM
304.733.7111 Office
304.634.3181 Cell
ladkins@libbyadkins.com

3 BR, 1.5 BA

Jeanette Mansour, Realtor
304.733.7112 Office    

304.416.3592 Cell
jmansour@oldcolony.com

Southside -- $172,500 #152678
3 BR, 1.5 BA

Guyan Estates -- $159,900 #152937

3 BR, 2 BA
East Pea Ridge -- $147,500 #152627

3 BR, 2 BA
East Pea Ridge -- $150,000  #152558

2 BR, 2 BA
South Point -- $69,999 #152324

2 BR, 1 BA
Westend -- $67,500  #152915

New Year Specials



304-529-6033
1001 Sixth Ave.,  Huntington, WV

Francis W. McGuire, Broker

View all area homes 
on the web at

CallMcGuire.com

Real Estate Classes
Now In 

HUNTINGTON
Next Class Begins
January 25, 2016

For Details Call 
Francis W. McGuire.

304-529-6033

MORE 

Buying or  
   Selling?
Experience

with
   McGuire!

From Hardwood Forests To Clear Streams located in 
the mountains of Lincoln County, this private property 
offers hunting & recreation. Ride your 4-wheeler & 
ATV on miles of trails along the 488 acres consisting 
of rolling timber that is waiting for your deer stand. This 
area offers a variety of trophy-worthy wildlife & is a short 
drive to fishing on Mud River Lake. Call for details & 
private showing today. MLS# 151609 Price: $275,000

Text e339825  to 22932
Brick Ranch on large lot features 3 BR, 2 
full BA on first floor. 2 BR, 1 full BA on lower 
level. Living room & formal dining room on 
first level w/lg gathering room and second 
complete kitchen on lower level. MLS# 
152619 Price: $177,900

Text e333558 to 22932

Text e342244 to 22932

Todd Jenkins
304-544-2929

Mike 
Harbour

304-412-3300

Jody Lucas
304-654-1737

Kevin 
McGuire

304-939-1000

Cal Vinson
304-410-1300

Jeff 
Bennett

740-550-9933

Gary 
Bowen

304-634-8136

Text e315451 to 22932

Elizabeth
Martin

304-952-8465

Alan Midkiff
304-972-7402

Charming starter home conveniently located 
close to Ritter Park & downtown Htgn. This home 
offers 3 BR & BA. Would be great for MU students 
wanting to live off campus. Seller is a licensed 
Real Estate Broker in WV, OH, KY. Seller may 
carry small second deed of trust for qualified 
buyer. MLS# 134415 Price: $47,900

Premier Property very well maintained has 
distinguished character. You don’t want this one to 
get away! Home offers very lg rooms w/stately HW 
flooring throughout most of the main floor. Carpeted 
walkout bsmt for the perfect retreat. Beautiful brick 
accent wall w/Buck stove. Call for your private tour 
today! MLS# 152507 Price: $105,000
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Are You Looking for a unique home? 
Come visit this 3 BR that still offers original 
trim & HW floors. This home was recently 
featured in the newspaper for its one-of-
a-kind decor. Call today for your personal 
tour! MLS#152150 Price: $134,900

Text e337063 to 22932

Text e338964  to 22932

Custom Built Home perched above the 
road with an inground pool & nice, level 
side yard. Nice woodwork, oak kitchen, 2 
HVAC’s, only a mile from Proctorville & 2 
miles to Chesapeake. 2 miles to downtown 
Huntington/MU. MLS# 152472 Price: 
$200,000

Well Kept family home ready to move into! 
Immediate possession. Lg level yard for games, 
cook-outs & fun! Two porches (front & back) 
one w/hot tub sunken into the wooden floor. 
Lots of storage, floored attic w/pull-down stairs. 
Great school system! Call for extended list of 
improvements & repairs. Motivated seller! MLS# 
151992 Price: $219,900

Text e336079 to 22932
Lovely 1.5 Story Brick Home offers 3 BR 
w/1 BA. Situated next to Guyan River on 25 
acres w/access to rolling hills filled w/timber. 
Easy & private access to hunting & fishing 
all year long. There is a 2 car garage across 
the street that goes with the home. Features 
emergency gravity heating system. MLS# 
150234 Price: $124,000

Text e324864 to 22932

Beautiful Country Setting with large mani-
cured lawn. Some white fencing, workshop, 
storage shed, 30’x50’ metal barn & small 
chicken house. Wonderful room over garage 
ideal for TV entertaining for football games/
man cave or even a hobby room. MLS# 
133235 Price: $249,500

Text e302884 to 22932

Very Well Kept 3 BR, 3 full BA home w/
large 2 car att. garage. Large family room 
in basement w/walkout access to hot tub, 
pool & outdoor entertainment area in Tyler 
Heights Subdivision. MLS# 151843 Price: 
$179,000

Text e335112 to 22932

Great Opportunity to live in one unit & rent the 
second unit to pay the mortgage. Each unit offers 
768 sq.ft., 2 BR w/2 BA & LR. Laundry hook-up 
in each unit. 2015 updates include new carpet, 
paint, some fixtures & plumbing. All electric w/
separate meters. 4 short mins from Ashland 
bridge. MLS# 153181 Price: $74,900

Text e342451 to 22932

Very Nice Office Building in Westmoreland off main 
throughfare. Property was last used as a medical bldg. 
Offering almost 5,000 sq.ft. to include: 15 office/exam rooms, 
very lg reception area. Property would easily lend itself to 
other business uses as well. Call for a private tour of your 
future office! MLS# 150373 Price: 269,000

COMMERCIALLAND

Text e325131 to 22932

Pauletta
Wallace

304-634-9868

MULTI-DWELLING

Text e342507 to 22932
This Is The Very Last Lot of undeveloped 
River front property of 1st Avenue in Gallipolis. 
This exclusive lot w/picture perfect views is 
waiting for you to build your dream home! 
MLS# 153189 Price: $229,000

Meticulously Built lodge style home secluded on 40.5 
acres. Featuring 12 different kinds of wood (from African 
Mahogany to Red Oak), this home will take your breath 
away & boasts 4,500 sq.ft. Numerous amenities include: 
granite counter tops, HW floors, sauna, 3 frpl, Viking 
appliances & is handicap accessible. Outside you’ll find 
a 2 car garage, workshop, horse barn, 2 natural springs, 
and plenty of fenced fields for livestock. Less than 1 mile 
from Holzer Hospital. MLS# 153127 Price: $1,150,000

NEW LISTING

Jayme
Haggerty

740-441-7226

PRICE REDUCED!

NEW LISTING

Text e339235 to 22932


